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Council District: 5
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(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-171

Legend
Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.821 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  08084 - BLOCK  008 - LOT  030, N 50 ft of Lot 9C

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD)

®School District: Edgewood I.S.D.
San Antonio City Limits

City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
06/02/2016 - R. R. Martinez

Case Manager - Mary Moralez-Gonzales

_̂ W Hwy 90

SW
 36

th 
St

Growdon Rd

Castroville Rd

At
he

l

Marbauch Ave

Hwy 151

SW
 40

th 
St

SW
 39

th 
St

SW
 34

th 
St

SW
 35

th 
St

Ba
rn

ey
 A

ve

We
sc

ot
t

SW
 38

th 
St

Patton Blvd

Ol
ga

 D
r

Ar
bo

led
a

Weir AveBeech

Ga
rn

er
Ga

rn
er

SW
 35

th 
St

SW
 34

th 
St

SW
 34

th 
St

Castroville Rd
Location Map

(C2)

(C-2 S)
22

07
21

31
21

27
21

19
21

11
21

07

21
51

21
21

22
06

22
02

21
34

21
30

21
26

21
22

21
18

21
14

21
10

S.W
. 3

6th
 S

t.

W. Hwy. 90

El 
Ja

rd
in

W. Hwy. 90

U.S.  Hwy 90 W.  Access

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

Health Care Center Parking
Lot

Gas Station

Parking Lot

Parking Lot

Vacant

Billboard
Site

1R

1R

MM97255
Line


